Rs.4,14,731/-as on  12.01.2026

a nnexed thereto.

Date a Time of Sale: 27,02.2026 - 11,00 AM to 12.30 PM.
Date & Time of Inspection: - 02-02-2026ReservePrice:Rs.3,06,000/-(Rut)eesThto 16-02-2026 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.

res Lakhs Six ThousarLd Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.30,600/-(Rupees Thirty Thousand six Hundred only),                         /

(e,-±±±iJmTEDri±lyTn_mi±
(Previ::s#k::wa:I aPl;nEaqnu:fa¥Frnka#cT#ted)                                          4 4 01014

4th Floor, Phase 11, Spencer Plaza, No.769,  Mount Reed, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamll Nadu, lndla -600 002